Approved Sublets
For the Period 3/1/2024 Thru 3/31/2024

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 6/4/2024

DPNO JOB NAME

22158
23157
23128
23132
23129
23156
21140
23156
22127
23156
23140
16126
22472
22472
23132
23132
22158
23129
23157
23126
23144
22135
22135
23125
23150
23108
23156
23144
23156
23156
23156
23156
21137
23157
23157
22472
24446

ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK !
ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER
ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA!
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
WELDON ROAD OVER ROUTE 15 EMERGENCY SUPERSTRUCTURE |
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194

ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ROUTE 202, FROM CR 512 (LIBERTY CORNER ROAD) TO MACCULLC
ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION #3, CONTRACT #02611302
US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1

US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1

RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE |
ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK !
ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTR,
ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER
PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON
ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TC
ROUTE 49 BUCKSHUTEM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS (C
ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT .#:023154
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW
ADA NORTH, CONTRACT NO. 1, ROUTE 46 ADA RAMPS FROM MP 27
ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER
ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER
US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1

MTN Beam Guide Rail n Attenuator Central 2024

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 37

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

NHP-0280(337)
0080(340)
0057326
0023(334)
0080(337)
0042(307)

100% State
0042(307)
CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32
0042(307)
NHP-0202(339)
NHP-NFP-0295(320)
N/A

N/A

0023(334)
0023(334)
NHP-0280(337)
0080(337)
0080(340)
0659(301)
0031(341)
NHP-0130(328)
NHP-0130(328)
NHP-0047(312)
HSIP-0049(310)
NHP-0009(335)
0042(307)
0031(341)
0042(307)
0042(307)
0042(307)
0042(307)
STBGP-FLEX-0046(346)
0080(340)
0080(340)

N/A

N/A

Page 1 of 1

3/27/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/25/2024
3/21/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/19/2024
3/15/2024
3/12/2024
3/12/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/11/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/1/2024

JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.
RENCOR, INC.

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTL
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
RENCOR, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
RENCOR, INC.

RENCOR, INC.

AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SUBCONTRACTOR

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
PRECISION DRILLING INC

TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
TRAFFIC LINES, INC.

ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
ASSUNCAO BROS INC

J.C. CONTRACTING INC

GSCRM, LLC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
DELTA LINE CONSTRUCTION CO., IN
TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICE LLC
SYRSTONE, INC

PIM CORPORATION

PAOLELLA PRO-FILING, INC.
SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.
WETLANDS, INC.

STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Abatetech, Inc.

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
LC EQUIPMENT, INC.

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C!
ASHLAND CONTRACTORS, LLC
WETLANDS, INC.

Munoz Engineering, Corp.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
PRECISION DRILLING INC

RENDA ROADS, INC.

WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
XTREME COATING AND CONSTRUC
A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC



