



New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 3/1/2024 Thru 3/31/2024

DPNO	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
22158	ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK :	NHP-0280(337)	3/27/2024	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
23157	ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER	0080(340)	3/25/2024	RENCOR, INC.	PROBEK CONSTRUCTION CORP
23128	ROUTE 57, LOPATCONG CREEK CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRA	0057326	3/25/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	PRECISION DRILLING INC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE II	0023(334)	3/25/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	TRENCH TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	3/21/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	APPLE CORING & CUTTING CORP.
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/19/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	TRAFFIC LINES, INC.
21140	WELDON ROAD OVER ROUTE 15 EMERGENCY SUPERSTRUCTURE I	100% State	3/19/2024	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/19/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASSUNCAO BROS INC
22127	JONES ROAD OVER ROUTE 4, CONTRACT NO. 009950194	CRRSAA-FLEX-0004 (32	3/19/2024	CREAMER SANZARI, A JOINT VENTU	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/19/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	GSCRM, LLC.
23140	ROUTE 202, FROM CR 512 (LIBERTY CORNER ROAD) TO MACCULLO	NHP-0202(339)	3/19/2024	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
16126	ROUTE 295/42/I-76, DIRECT CONNECTION #3, CONTRACT #02611302	NHP-NFP-0295(320)	3/15/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	KAS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANT
22472	US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1	N/A	3/12/2024	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	DELTA LINE CONSTRUCTION CO., IN
22472	US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1	N/A	3/12/2024	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	TRAFFIC SAFETY SERVICE LLC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE II	0023(334)	3/11/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SYRSTONE, INC
23132	RT.23 NORTHBOUND BRIDGE OVER PEQUANNOCK RIVER BRIDGE II	0023(334)	3/11/2024	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	PIM CORPORATION
22158	ROUTE 280 WB RAMP OVER 1ST AND ORANGE STREETS, NEWARK :	NHP-0280(337)	3/11/2024	JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.	PAOLELLA PRO-FILING, INC.
23129	ROUTE 80, BRIDGES OVER HOWARD BOULEVARD (CR 615), CONTRA	0080(337)	3/11/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	SIMPSON & BROWN, INC.
23157	ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER	0080(340)	3/11/2024	RENCOR, INC.	WETLANDS, INC.
23126	PORTWAY, FISH HOUSE ROAD PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE(CR 659) IMP	0659(301)	3/11/2024	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	3/11/2024	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	3/8/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
22135	ROUTE 130 BRIDGE REPLACEMENT OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, CON	NHP-0130(328)	3/8/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	MCVAC ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
23125	ROUTE 47 BRIDGE OVER BIG TIMBER CREEK, FROM BROADWAY TO	NHP-0047(312)	3/8/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
23150	ROUTE 49 BUCKSHUTEM ROAD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS (C	HSIP-0049(310)	3/8/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	Abatetech, Inc.
23108	ROUTE 9, FROM WRIGHTS LANE TO HARBOR ROAD, CONT.#:023154	NHP-0009(335)	3/7/2024	ARAWAK PAVING CO., INC.	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/7/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	LC EQUIPMENT, INC.
23144	ROUTE 31, FROM ROUTE 78/22 INTERSECTION TO GRAYROCK ROAI	0031(341)	3/7/2024	GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/7/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	ASHLAND CONTRACTORS, LLC
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/7/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	WETLANDS, INC.
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/7/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	Munoz Engineering, Corp.
23156	ROUTE 42, FROM KENNEDY AVENUE TO ATLANTIC CITY EXPRESSW.	0042(307)	3/7/2024	EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
21137	ADA NORTH, CONTRACT NO. 1, ROUTE 46 ADA RAMPS FROM MP 27.	STBGP-FLEX-0046(346)	3/5/2024	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	PRECISION DRILLING INC
23157	ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER		3/5/2024	RENCOR, INC.	RENDA ROADS, INC.
23157	ROUTE 80, EXIT 55, CULVERT REPLACEMENT, CONTRACT NUMBER	0080(340)	3/5/2024	RENCOR, INC.	WORK ZONE CONTRACTORS, LLC
22472	US 1&9T Movable Bridge Elevator Replacement Contract 2022-1	N/A	3/5/2024	AGATE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	XTREME COATING AND CONSTRUC
24446	MTN Beam Guide Rail n Attenuator Central 2024	N/A	3/1/2024	SOUTH STATE, INC.	A&R FENCE & GUIDERAIL, LLC

TOTAL APPROVED SUBLETS: 37